06DEC17
18:50:23 (EST)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATRE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 11
SOQURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 13

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st i3

2nd 8

3rd 2

4th 6

Exacta
CFFICIAL
13/8

Trifecta :
CFFICIAL
13/8/2

Superfecta
OCFFICIAL

13/8/2/6 °

Gulfstream 06DEC17

13/8/2/86

Win

$2.00 PAYS
42.20

$2.00 PAYS
178.80

$1.00 PAYS
373.20

06DEC17

AmT/MA2 18.1.0

(US Dollars)

Place

4.00
7.00

$1.00 PAYS

2110

$0.50 PAYS
44.70

$0.10 PAYS
3732

Show

2.80
4.60
2.80 1

(US Dollars)

(U8 Dollars)

(US Dollars)




06DECLT
18:50: 23 {EST)

COMMUNTTY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream Q6DEC17

PROGRAM
RACE : 12
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

lst 12

2nd 7

3rd 16

4th o]

Exacta
CFFICIAL
12/7

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
12/7/16

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
12/7/16/9

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
13712

REPORTING

12/7/16/9

$2.

52,

51.

52,

PRICE REPORT
DATE:

Win

18.20

00 PAYS
108.00

00 PAYS
651,80

00 PAYS
1469.20

00 PAYS
94.00

06DECLY

AmT/MAZ 18.1.0

{U8 Dollars)

$1.

50.

50.

$1.

Place

00 PAYS
54.00

50 PAYS
162.95

10 FPAYS
146.52

00 PAYS
47.00

(us

Show

4.80
2.40
3.40

Dollars)

bollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

PRCO0COZ
PAGE} 2




